

DHRUBA CHAND HALDER COLLEGE

(FORMERLY DAKSHIN BARASAT COLLEGE) **ESTD.** – **1965**

A NAAC Accredited Degree College Affiliated to University of Calcutta

P. O. Dakshin Barasat ● Dist. South 24-Parganas ● West Bengal ● Pin 743372 E-mail : dchcollege@yahoo.com, Website : www.dchcollege.org. Phone : (03218)-222550 (Prin.) / 223-668 (Off.)

Ref. No. 6 FOA/Reunim/2019-20/03

Dhruba Chand Halder College

Department of Geography Event Report

Reunion (Phire Dekha) 2019-20

Name of the event—Reunion (Phire Dekha)

Date-23/02/2020

Time-11 a.m

Number of Participant-120

Event description-

This programme was introduced for our previous students those who passed out from the college. Our existing students are arranged the programme with few cultural events. All of our department have participated to this program gracefully. There was a small arrangements for the student's lunch also. All ex-students are registered 1stojoin the program. For that there we have made a setup for registration desk with atokenofgift.

Eventdocuments-





PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
Chand Halder College
Pruba Chand Halder P.S.-Janagar
Pro-D. Barasat, P.S.-Janagar
Pro-D. Barasat, Pin-143372









PRINCIPAL

Daruba Chand Halder College

P.O.- D. Barasat, P.S.- Jayragai

Property Perganas Property 3372